Position

Clerk Board of Supervisors

Assistant Clerk Board of
Supervisors

Assistant Clerk Board of
Supervisors

Dep Clerk Board of Supervisors
Lv Il

Dep Clerk Board of Supervisors
Lv Il

Dep Clerk Board of Supervisors
Lv Il

Dep Clerk Board of Supervisors
Lv I

Dep Clerk Board of Supervisors
Lv Il

Dep Clerk Board of Supervisors
Lv Il

Dep Clerk Board of Supervisors
Lv I

Dep Clerk Board of Supervisors
Lv Il

Dep Clerk Board of Supervisors
Lv Il

Dep Clerk Board of Supervisors
Lv Il

Dep Clerk Board of Supervisors
Lv Il

Secretary Conf

Other Positions Held County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Sacramento County

Department

Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board

Total Wages

$154,962
$108,193

$102,662

$62,294

$61,496

$60,827

$55,783

$53,256

$52,409

$50,936

$49,453

$28,746

$28,284

$28,213

$5,492

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,954
$13,588

$31,203

$16,940

$16,847

$24,179

$26,024

$25,864

$12,772

$12,766

$23,951

$7,599

$0

$0

$483



